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Court File No.  CV-13-10383-00CL 

ONTARIO 
SUPERIOR COURT OF JUSTICE 

COMMERCIAL LIST 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS 
ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985, c. C-36, AS AMENDED 

 
AND IN THE MATTER OF A PLAN OF COMPROMISE OR 
ARRANGEMENT OF JAGUAR MINING INC. 

Applicant 

 

Service List 
(as at January 14, 2014) 

Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP 
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower  
Suite 3800 
200 Bay Street, P.O. Box 84 
Toronto, Ontario  M5J 2Z4 

Tony Reyes    
Tel:  416.216.4825 
Email:  tony.reyes@nortonrosefulbright.com  
 
Evan Cobb    
Tel:  416.216.1929 
Email:  evan.cobb@nortonrosefulbright.com 

Counsel for the Applicant, Jaguar Mining Inc. 

 

FTI Consulting Canada Inc.  
79 Wellington Street West 
Suite 2010, P.O. Box 104 
Toronto, Ontario  M5K 1G8 

Greg Watson 
Tel:  416.649.8100 
E-mail:  greg.watson@fticonsulting.com   
 
Jodi Porepa 
Tel:  416.649.8070  
E-mail:  jodi.porepa@fticonsulting.com 

Monitor   
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Osler Hoskin & Harcourt LLP 
100 King Street West 
1 First Canadian Place 
Suite 4600, P.O. Box 50 
Toronto, Ontario  M5X 1B8 

Marc Wasserman 
Tel:  416.862.4908 
E-mail:  mwasserman@osler.com 

Michael De Lellis 
Tel:  416.862.5997 
E-mail:  mdelellis@osler.com 

Counsel for FTI Consulting Canada Inc., as Monitor 

 

Goodmans LLP 
Bay Adelaide Centre 
Suite 3400 
333 Bay Street 
Toronto, Ontario  M5H 2S7 

Robert Chadwick 
Tel:  416.597.4285 
Email:  rchadwick@goodmans.ca 

Melaney Wagner 
Tel:  416.597.4258  
Email:  mwagner@goodmans.ca 

Caroline Descours 
Tel:  416.597.6275 
Email:  cdescours@goodmans.ca 

Counsel for the Ad Hoc Committee of Holders of 5.5% Convertible Notes and 4.5% Convertible 
Notes 

 

Davies Ward Phillips & Vineberg LLP 
155 Wellington Street West 
Toronto, Ontario  M5V 3J7 

Robin Schwill 
Tel:  416.863.5502 
Email:  rschwill@dwpv.com 

Counsel to the Special Committee of the Board of Directors 

mailto:mwasserman@osler.com
mailto:mdelellis@osler.com
mailto:rchadwick@goodmans.ca
mailto:mwagner@goodmans.ca
mailto:cdescours@goodmans.ca
mailto:rschwill@dwpv.com


  

3 

Bennett Jones LLP 
3400 One First Canadian Place 
P.O. Box 130 
Toronto, Ontario  M5X 1A4 

Jeff Leon 
Tel:  416.777.7472 
Email:  leonj@bennettjones.com 

Sean Zweig 
Tel:  416.777.6254 
Email:  zweigs@bennettjones.com 

Counsel for The Bank of New York Mellon and BNY Trust Company of Canada, as co-trustees 
under the indentures governing the 4.5% Convertible Notes and the 5.5% Convertible Notes 

 

Cassels Brock & Blackwell LLP 
Suite 2100, Scotia Plaza 
40 King Street West 
Toronto, Ontario  M5H 3C2 

Joseph Bellissimo 
Tel:  416.860.6572 
Email:  jbellissimo@casselsbrock.com 

Counsel for Global Resource Fund 

 

Minden Gross LLP 
145 King Street West, Suite 2200 
Toronto, Ontario  M5H 4G2 

Raymond M. Slattery 
Tel:  416.369.4149 
Email:  rslattery@mindengross.com 

David T. Ullmann  
Tel:  416.369.4148 
Email:  dullmann@mindengross.com 

Sepideh Nassabi  
Email:  snassabi@mindengross.com 

Fax:  416.864.9223  

Lawyers for Daniel R. Titcomb, Robert J. Lloyd,  
James M. Roller, William E. Dow, Jeffrey Kirchhoff and  
Brazilian Resources, Inc. 
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Canada Revenue Agency 
c/o Department of Justice 
Ontario Regional Office 
The Exchange Tower, Box 36 
130 King Street West, Suite 3400 
Toronto, Ontario  M5X 1K6 

Diane Winters 
Tel: 416.973.3172 
Fax: 416.973.0810 
Email: diane.winters@justice.gc.ca 
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